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2023/24 9th round, Match #45

Friday, 19.05.2024, 13:00, Dinaz, Demydiv. 23°C.

«Dinaz» Vyshhorod

Dmytrochenko Vadym (C)
Yarmak Yevhenii
Martynyuk Yaroslav
Litvinov Oleksandr
Rudavskyi Mykhailo
Tkachuk Andrii
Morarenko Stanislav
Soloviov Andrii
Serhiichuk Mykhailo
Seitkhalilov Suleiman

Substitutes

12
28
79
27
7

77
10
13
8

20
69

Potimkov Ihor

Vorona Maksym
Shkurat Yehor
Starenkyi Serhii
Shevchenko Viacheslav
Shamych Dmytro
Novikov Andrii
Kovalenko lllya
Palamar Ruslan
Stavnychyi Viacheslav
Chernetskyi Tit

Coach
Holovko Oleksandr

Referee:

Stashuk Ihor
Assistant 1:

Yalov Andriy
Assistant 2:
Marchyk Oleksandr
4th Official:
Halitsyn Roman
Referee Observer:
Krynytskyi Valerii

0:0
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«Metalist» Kharkiv

Rybak Vladyslav
Vernattus Daniel Oniebuchi
Gomes (C)

Fedoriv Vitalii

Busko Andrii
Bahachanskyi Maksym
Tepliakov Daniil
Synchuk Hennadii
Isaienko Yevhenii
Lutsiv P

Riazantsev Yevhenii

Substitutes

31
4

14
44
77
29
16
11
17
19

Fastov Dmytro
Golubka Yurii

Vlaha Kyrylo

Porokh Bohdan
Chidomere Aleks
Abramov Yehor
Horenko Roman
Tsvirenko Oleksandr
Prykhodko Daniil
Kaidalov Danylo

Coach
Anishchenko Andrii
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, 2023/24, 9th round, Match #45

Friday, 19.05.2024, 13:00, Dinaz, Demydiv. 23°C.

«Dinaz» Vyshhorod 0:0 «Metalist» Kharkiv
97 Seitkhalilov Suleiman 52!
29 Tkachuk Andrii 61
64 21 Bahachanskyi Maksym
67' 7 Riazantsev Yevhenii
9 Serhiichuk Mykhailo 1 77"
7 Shevchenko Viacheslav
4 .
27 Starenkyi Serhii N 1
, 27 Isaienko Yevhenii
74 N 19 Kaidalov Danylo
, 24 Lutsiv P
74 T 17 Prykhodko Danii
75' 99 Gomes
27 Starenkyi Serhii 78
97 Seitkhalilov Suleiman ,
8 Palamar Ruslan N 84
6 Tepliakov Daniil
85' et :
77 Chidomere Aleks
70 Morarenko Stanislav ,
13 Kovalenko lllya N 8>
86' 17 Prykhodko Daniil
. 9 Synchuk Hennadii
90+2 N 29 Abramov Yehor
\ 7 Riazantsev Yevhenii
90+2 N 11 Tsvirenko Oleksandr
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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